
+-------------------------------------------------------------- COMPOSICION QUIMICA ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA      ESPECIFICACION                 C        Mn       P        S        Si       Cu       Cr       Ni       Mo       Alt      V        Nb/Cb    Ti

158803      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.180    0.600    0.015    0.011    0.125    0.020    0.030    0.030    0.007    0.040    0.002    0.003    0.003

258414      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.170    0.600    0.019    0.007    0.131    0.020    0.020    0.030    0.005    0.045    0.002    0.001    0.002

258894      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.180    0.610    0.016    0.009    0.150    0.020    0.020    0.030    0.008    0.058    0.002    0.003    0.004

258897      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.169    0.590    0.018    0.007    0.119    0.020    0.020    0.030    0.006    0.043    0.003    0.002    0.003

453080      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.160    0.620    0.012    0.008    0.125    0.020    0.020    0.030    0.005    0.032    0.003    0.001    0.002

+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRUEBAS AL PRODUCTO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PLANCHON        NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   L.ELASTICO      R.TENSION       %ELON.          T.ELONG.

158803          3030            18741671        0.2500          44.419(KSI)     64.725(KSI)     32(%)           8

158803          3040            18741681        0.2500          44.337(KSI)     63.765(KSI)     30(%)           8

158803          3150            18745161        0.3750          47.628(KSI)     66.856(KSI)     32(%)           8

158803          3160            18745141        0.3750          48.364(KSI)     67.568(KSI)     30(%)           8

258414          3110            18430331        0.3750          46.546(KSI)     66.845(KSI)     30(%)           8

258894          3180            18745151        0.3750          47.333(KSI)     66.720(KSI)     31(%)           8

258894          4070            18741541        0.2500          44.360(KSI)     64.385(KSI)     29(%)           8

258894          4080            18741551        0.2500          43.650(KSI)     63.444(KSI)     31(%)           8

258894          4240            18745171        0.3750          47.258(KSI)     66.759(KSI)     32(%)           8

258897          3120            18745251        0.3750          47.500(KSI)     67.028(KSI)     30(%)           8

258897          4020            18741531        0.2500          43.637(KSI)     63.658(KSI)     32(%)           8

258897          4080            18741521        0.2500          43.875(KSI)     64.027(KSI)     30(%)           8

453080          3030            18430321        0.3750          41.712(KSI)     62.398(KSI)     29(%)           8

+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PLANCHON        NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   ANCHO(Plg.)     LARGO(Plg.)     NORMA                          PEDIDO          PARTIDA

158803          3090            18745261        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

158803          3130            18745201        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

158803          3140            18745181        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

158803          4070            18745221        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

158803          4080            18745231        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

158803          4100            18745271        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

158803          4110            18745191        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

158803          4130            18745241        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

258414          3110            18430331        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

258894          4230            18745211        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

258894          4240            18745171        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

258897          3120            18745251        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010
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+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PLANCHON        NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   ANCHO(Plg.)     LARGO(Plg.)     NORMA                          PEDIDO          PARTIDA

453080          3030            18430321        0.3750          96.0000         480.0000        A-6                            B4633           000010

COLADA          PLANCHON        NO.PLACA        ENTREGA         PED.CLIENTE

158803          3090            18745261        1000744376      626

158803          3130            18745201        1000744376      626

158803          3140            18745181        1000744376      626

158803          4070            18745221        1000744376      626

158803          4080            18745231        1000744376      626

158803          4100            18745271        1000744376      626

158803          4110            18745191        1000744376      626

158803          4130            18745241        1000744376      626

258414          3110            18430331        1000744376      626

258894          4230            18745211        1000744376      626

258894          4240            18745171        1000744376      626

258897          3120            18745251        1000744376      626

453080          3030            18430321        1000744376      626

   ENVIAR LOS CERTIFICADOS DE CALIDAD POR ESTAFETA

+-------------------------------------------------------------- FIN DE DATOS ---------------------------------------------------------------+
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